FN4875 Rev.5.00 Page 1 of 11
Feb.4.21 Copyright © 2000
IS-1715ARH, IS-1715AEH
Radiation Hardened Complementary Switch FET Drivers
 Datasheet
The radiation hardened IS-1715ARH and
IS-1715AEH are high speed, high current,
complementary power FET drivers designed for use

FN4875 Rev.5.00 Page 3 of 11
Feb.4.21 Copyright © 2000
1.2 Ordering Information
1.3 Pin Configuration
Flatpack (CDFP4-F16)
Top View
Ordering SMD Number
(Note 1)
Part Number
(Note 2)
Temp. Range
(°C)
Package
(RoHS Compliant) Pkg. Dwg. #
5962F0052101VXC IS9-1715ARH-Q -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F0052101QXC IS9-1715ARH-8 -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962R0052101TXC IS9-1715ARH-T -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F0052101V9A IS0-1715ARH-Q (Note 3) -55 to +125 Die N/A
N/A IS0-1715ARH/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4) -55 to +125 Die N/A
N/A IS9-1715ARH/PROTO (Note 4) -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F0052103VXC IS9-1715AEH-Q -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F0052103V9A IS0-1715AEH-Q (Note 3) -55 to +125 Die N/A
Notes:
1. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers
listed must be used when ordering.
2. These Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with